58 Main catalogue part 4 – 04.2007 / Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems / Ground Fault Monitors
Bender Inc - 700 Fox Chase - Coatesville, PA 19320 - Toll-free: 1-800-356-4266 - Web: www.bender.org
 Right to modifications reserved ! – © Bender Group
Ground Fault Monitor RCMA470 AC / DC  Ground Fault Current Monitor
for grounded systems
(AC, DC and pulsed DC currents)
Product Description
The AC / DC sensitive ground fault current monitor RCMA470LY is designed for monitoring

60 Main catalogue part 4 – 04.2007 / Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems
Residual current monitor RCMA470LY
Ordering information
Type Response  Rated  Time  Measuring  Fault  Indication Supply  Art. No.
 range IΔn frequency delay current transformers memory  voltage US
RCMA470LY 30 mA…3 A 0…150 Hz 0…10 s W35B, W60B internal / external × AC 230 V B 9404 20012)
RCMA470LY-13 30 mA…3 A 0…150 Hz 0…10 s W35B, W60B internal / external × AC 90…132 V* B 9404 20032)
RCMA470LY-21 30 mA…3 A 0…150 Hz 0…10 s W35B, W60B internal / external × DC 9.6…84V* B 9404 20081)
RCMA470LY-23 30 mA…3 A 0…150 Hz 0…10 s W35B, W60B internal / external × DC 77…286V* B 9404 20091)
Other supply voltages on request  * Absolute values of the operating range
1) For industrial application only  2) For industrial and household applications.
Insulation coordination acc. to IEC 60664-1
Rated insulation voltage AC 250 V